
3.15 New recordings
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Childrea’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7.5 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Rosalie" Selection .... Porter
7.38 "Dad and Dave"
7.61 "Musical Digest’
8.15 "One Good Deed a Day"
8.28 ‘The Mystery of DarringtonHall" ;

8.55 Otto Dobrindt’s Piano
Symphonists
"Quivering Quavers" ... Thomas
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Gieseking (piano) with
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphonic Variations

Cesar Franck
9.41 Georgian Singers (conduc-
tor, Leslie Woodgate),
"Fantasia on English Melodies"

arr. Woodgate
9.49 Fritz Kreisler (yolin),
"Chenson Louis XIII"

arr. Kreisier
"La Vida Breve"

de Fatla, arr. Kreisler
98.55 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra,
Hungarian Dances Nos. 5 and 6

> Brahms
470. O Dance music’ by Dick Col-
vin and his music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

) LEWLO)
DUNEDIN

= 1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. O For the connoisseur
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Piano rhythm
10. 0 Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

&W7 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0, 7.45, 3.45 a.m. London News
11, 0 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives, Billy Mayerl andJill Bernini (Part 2)
171.20 Musical silhouettes

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 ‘and
1.15-p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session; "Bluey"5.15 Merry moments
5.46 Personalities on ‘parade:Vera Lynn
6. O Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk
7.46 Dvorak’s Symphony No. 5in E Minor, Op. 95 (‘NewWorld’) :

Czech Philharmonic Orchestra8.30 Presenting for the first
— time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 ‘Grasshoppers’ Dance"
(Bucalossi)
The Palladium Orchestra

9.30 ‘Search for a Playwright"
9.43 Musical comedy memories
10. 0 Close down

Friday. January &
1ZB AUCKLAND

4070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News|
7.30 Héalth Talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle
Tom)
10, 0 Uncie Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)
5. QO ‘Molly and her Friends
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
7.15 The Dead Certainty
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americanbaritone
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 "You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler"
9. 0 Doctor Mac
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

278 WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 ‘Ballads We Love
1G.30 For Richer, for Poorer1045 Big Sister11.25 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 In rhythmic. tempo2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Mary Anne) ‘3.0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Tony)6.15 London News
6.30 You Can’t Do

_
BusinessWith Hitler

7.15 Adventures on the High
Seas (first broadcast)7.30 Bert Howell presents-8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Adventures of Admiral
Byrd
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New recordings10. O Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of the week-end
sport11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt

wing5.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Reflections10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0
Srepoy
melody

2.279 The Home Service session
(Joan)
3. uv variet
330 The gtiomy Within4.30 Headline News, followedbythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy) "3
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Junior Sports session5.45 Early evening musicale6. 0 Lavender and Old Lace
6.15 London News

6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Echoeg of the Screen7.0 Science and the Com=
mapeityhe Dead Certaint7.15

y| 7.30 Bert Howell presents
| 7.45 tn March Time
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Laughter Lane10. 0 Supper time melody10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZ.B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

:

|
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Health Talk by "Uncle

|

Scrim"
.

.

9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
(10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home

_
Service session

3. 0 Rita Entertains
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)7. O Science and theCommunity7.15 The Dead Certainty7.30 Bert Howell presents7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces

|
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9. 0 Doctor Mac10. 0’ Radio Canteen
10.30 The Racing Preview11. 0 London News s

11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleSerim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Early evening music6.15 London News
Science and the CommunityThe Dead CertaintyHeadline News
Easy Aces
Especially for the ForcesDoctor Mac
Sports session
Close downSLOBHONN
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RHEUMATISM-
WRITE FoR NAMES AND ADDRESSES
OF SufFererS RELIEVED
Mr. McCormack, of McCormack s Rheu-
matism Remedy, invitespeople to writeto him for the names and addresses of
those who have received benefit from
taking his treatment:
Judging by the number of heartfelt
letters of thanks received, Mr. McCor-
mack feels thathis remedy iswellworth
a trial but to prove the genuineness of
statements made, you should write for
the names and addresses of those who
have tricd the Remedy with marked
success:
People who took McCormack' s Rheu
maticRemedy as far back as 1937, have
had no recurrence of the trouble, So the
treatment must be effective. If you
want to take the treatment right away,
write to Mr. McCormack; 74 SA"
Spencer Street; Christchurch; enclosing81 for one month'=S supply.

THERE was a little Girl
Who had a little Curl
Right in the middleofher forehead,
When she was good 0
She was very, very good,
But when she was bad_
tbenmotherknewtherewassomething
inside, andthewaytoput tbatrightwas'5pob
Califig,the delicious ,gentle laxative.

California SYRUP OF FIGS (Califig)
32.2

Sterling Products International Inc. Newark, U.S.A:


